Team Name
American Cricket Club
Atlanta Lions Cricket Club
Atlanta Thunders Cricket Club
Covington Conyers Cricket Club
Forsyth Falcons Cricket Club
Georgia Hurricanes
Gully Cricket Club
Indian Cricket Club
J.P. Gymkhana Cricket Club
Kings XI Cricket Club
Om Cricket Club
Royal Challengers Cricket Club
Royal Strikers Cricket Club
Sathyam Atlanta Cricket Club
Shakti Cricket Club
South East Xpress Cricket Club
Stars of Atlanta Thunders
United Cricket Club
The Warriors Cricket Club

Carry Forward

$0.00
-$200.00
$0.00
$12.83
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Credit
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$400.00
$0.00
$0.00
$400.00
$0.00
$400.00
$400.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$569.03
$0.00

Yearly Dues

$2,800.00
$2,800.00
$2,800.00
$2,800.00
$2,800.00
$2,800.00
$2,800.00
$2,800.00
$2,800.00
$2,800.00
$2,800.00
$2,800.00
$2,800.00
$2,800.00
$2,800.00
$2,800.00
$2,800.00
$2,800.00
$2,800.00

Additional Uniforms

$50.00
$750.00
$850.00
$570.00
$850.00
$50.00
$0.00
$300.00
$550.00
$300.00
$600.00
$200.00
$200.00
$750.00
$100.00
$350.00
$0.00
$300.00
$50.00

Carpet Fee
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Ground Infra Fee
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,100.00
$1,100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Forfeit Fine Mtg. Fines
$0.00 $100.00

$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $50.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $50.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $100.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $50.00
$0.00 $50.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $100.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $100.00
$0.00 $0.00

Scorecard Fine
$0.00
$50.00
$0.00
$0.00
$50.00
$0.00
$0.00
$50.00
$50.00
$0.00
$50.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Addl. Fine
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amt. Received
$2,800.00
$1,300.00

$500.00
$0.00
$2,800.00
$3,000.00
$2,400.00
$2,500.00
$2,800.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1,600.00
$500.00
$0.00
$500.00
$3,840.00
$500.00
$0.00
$1,400.00

Balance

$150.00
$2,100.00
$3,150.00
$3,382.83
$950.00
$950.00
$50.00
$650.00
$600.00
$2,300.00
$2,950.00
$2,150.00
$3,250.00
$3,550.00
$2,500.00
$410.00
$2,300.00
$2,630.97
$1,450.00



