Team Name	Carry Forward	Credit	Yearly Dues	Additional Uniforms	Carpet Fee	Ground Infra Fee	Forfeit Fine	Mtg. Fines	Scorecard Fine	Addl. Fine	Amt. Received	Balance
American Cricket Club	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,800.00	\$50.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,800.00	\$150.00
Atlanta Lions Cricket Club	-\$200.00	\$0.00	\$2,800.00	\$750.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$50.00	\$0.00	\$1,300.00	\$2,100.00
Atlanta Thunders Cricket Club	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,800.00	\$850.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$3,150.00
Covington Conyers Cricket Club	\$12.83	\$0.00	\$2,800.00	\$570.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,382.83
Forsyth Falcons Cricket Club	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,800.00	\$850.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$0.00	\$2,800.00	\$950.00
Georgia Hurricanes	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,800.00	\$50.00	\$0.00	\$1,100.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,000.00	\$950.00
Gully Cricket Club	\$0.00	\$400.00	\$2,800.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$50.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,400.00	\$50.00
Indian Cricket Club	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,800.00	\$300.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$50.00	\$0.00	\$2,500.00	\$650.00
J.P. Gymkhana Cricket Club	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,800.00	\$550.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$50.00	\$0.00	\$2,800.00	\$600.00
Kings XI Cricket Club	\$0.00	\$400.00	\$2,800.00	\$300.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$2,300.00
Om Cricket Club	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,800.00	\$600.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$50.00	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$2,950.00
Royal Challengers Cricket Club	\$0.00	\$400.00	\$2,800.00	\$200.00	\$0.00	\$1,100.00	\$0.00	\$50.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,600.00	\$2,150.00
Royal Strikers Cricket Club	\$0.00	\$400.00	\$2,800.00	\$200.00	\$0.00	\$1,100.00	\$0.00	\$50.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$3,250.00
Sathyam Atlanta Cricket Club	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,800.00	\$750.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,550.00
Shakti Cricket Club	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,800.00	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00
South East Xpress Cricket Club	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,800.00	\$350.00	\$0.00	\$1,100.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,840.00	\$410.00
Stars of Atlanta Thunders	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,800.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$2,300.00
United Cricket Club	\$0.00	\$569.03	\$2,800.00	\$300.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,630.97
The Warriors Cricket Club	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,800.00	\$50.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,450.00